
6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

MAN 54.06

Batteria 1
1 4 LOMARTIRE Stefano 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.63 31.61 48.59 1'05.38

15.98 16.98 16.79
2 3 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.13 32.77 49.97 1'06.93

16.64 17.20 16.96
3 5 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA Asti Nuoto 18.55 38.87 1'00.09 1'20.58

20.32 21.22 20.49

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:16

Batteria 2
1 8 MONTAGNA Mattia 1993 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.91 36.16 54.69 1'13.17

18.25 18.53 18.48
2 5 PESSIONE Giulio 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.93 36.49 55.37 1'13.59

18.56 18.88 18.22
3 3 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 17.80 35.97 55.23 1'14.30

18.17 19.26 19.07
4 7 MASERAZZO Gianluca 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 17.33 35.81 55.02 1'14.87

18.48 19.21 19.85
5 4 INVERNALE Samuele 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.92 36.99 57.23 1'15.32

19.07 20.24 18.09
6 2 TANINI Mirco 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.68 37.75 57.99 1'17.18

20.07 20.24 19.19
7 6 QUERCINI Marco 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 18.82 38.66 59.06 1'19.17

19.84 20.40 20.11
8 1 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 20.79 42.74 1'04.99 1'25.80

21.95 22.25 20.81

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:17

Batteria 3
1 5 BERNARDI Giancarlo 1998 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.47 36.40 54.38 1'11.98

18.93 17.98 17.60
2 2 VALERIANO Luca 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.99 36.15 55.65 1'13.88

18.16 19.50 18.23
3 4 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 17.60 36.22 55.28 1'14.02

18.62 19.06 18.74
4 6 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 17.58 36.30 55.31 1'14.07

18.72 19.01 18.76
5 1 DI MUCCIO Fabrizio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 17.76 36.23 55.60 1'14.77

18.47 19.37 19.17
6 8 MARINELLI Davide 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 18.08 37.22 57.12 1'16.57

19.14 19.90 19.45
7 7 PROTA Valerio 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 18.19 37.48 57.05 1'16.83

19.29 19.57 19.78
8 3 CORTOPASSI Edoardo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.43 41.53 1'03.50 1'24.63

21.10 21.97 21.13

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:19

Batteria 4
1 3 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.81 32.73 50.18 1'07.29

16.92 17.45 17.11
2 5 SEGHETTI Luca 1997 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 16.78 34.12 51.99 1'09.16

17.34 17.87 17.17
3 7 BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.10 34.74 53.09 1'11.58

17.64 18.35 18.49
4 2 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 16.34 33.69 52.76 1'11.63

17.35 19.07 18.87
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

5 6 BRUSCHI Andrea 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.48 35.46 54.07 1'12.10
17.98 18.61 18.03

6 8 VALLESE Valerio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 17.66 36.44 55.51 1'13.41
18.78 19.07 17.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 16.24 34.46 53.41 SQ
18.22 18.95 18.41

Falsa partenza

1 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:21

Batteria 5
1 4 ACOCELLA Erman 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 14.94 30.71 48.26 1'06.08

15.77 17.55 17.82
2 2 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.16 32.97 50.25 1'07.38

16.81 17.28 17.13
3 7 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.32 33.68 51.07 1'07.88

17.36 17.39 16.81
4 1 BELLOTTO Vittorio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.37 33.62 51.16 1'07.94

17.25 17.54 16.78
5 6 CASTAGNA Alessandro 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.15 33.61 51.35 1'08.36

17.46 17.74 17.01
6 3 CALDERA Giacomo 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.49 33.70 51.74 1'09.52

17.21 18.04 17.78
7 8 ROMAGNOLI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.24 35.12 53.83 1'12.70

17.88 18.71 18.87
8 5 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 17.44 35.60 54.71 1'13.41

18.16 19.11 18.70

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:23

Batteria 6
1 5 BOLDRINI Diego 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 15.78 31.77 48.31 1'04.93

15.99 16.54 16.62
2 2 GUARDUCCI Edoardo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.90 32.81 50.41 1'07.32

16.91 17.60 16.91
3 8 BENEDETTI Matteo 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 16.10 32.70 50.11 1'07.65

16.60 17.41 17.54
4 6 STASSI Luca 1997 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.35 33.96 51.99 1'08.49

17.61 18.03 16.50
5 4 SALVADORI Lorenzo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.17 33.42 51.56 1'09.07

17.25 18.14 17.51
6 7 MATTAVELLI Fabio 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.60 34.52 51.97 1'09.15

17.92 17.45 17.18
7 3 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 16.83 34.32 52.77 1'10.80

17.49 18.45 18.03
8 1 PASSERA Matteo 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 16.62 34.33 52.96 1'11.19

17.71 18.63 18.23

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:24

Batteria 7
1 5 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.79 31.92 48.34 1'04.70

16.13 16.42 16.36
2 4 DALLE PIAGGE Filippo 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.57 31.79 48.87 1'05.72

16.22 17.08 16.85
3 8 HUA Sheng Antonio 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 15.62 31.88 49.00 1'05.89

16.26 17.12 16.89
4 2 DE LA PIERRE Edoardo 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.94 32.37 49.48 1'06.08

16.43 17.11 16.60
5 6 ANGELONI Simone 1993 SUI Lugano Nuoto 15.70 32.45 49.81 1'06.54

16.75 17.36 16.73
6 7 BALDI Cosimo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.71 32.85 50.16 1'07.47

17.14 17.31 17.31
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

7 3 IOVANE Gali Gaset 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.11 32.66 50.40 1'07.97
16.55 17.74 17.57

8 1 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 15.79 32.42 50.37 1'10.12
16.63 17.95 19.75

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:26

Batteria 8
1 2 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 14.82 30.18 46.74 1'02.89

15.36 16.56 16.15
2 5 BORGHI Massimiliano 1996 ITA Mito asd - Torino 15.54 31.48 47.75 1'03.88

15.94 16.27 16.13
3 7 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.31 31.33 47.60 1'04.07

16.02 16.27 16.47
4 3 LOVO Giulio 1995 ITA Mito asd - Torino 15.26 31.50 48.47 1'05.13

16.24 16.97 16.66
5 8 SCALA Andrea Giulio 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 15.78 31.46 48.10 1'05.34

15.68 16.64 17.24
6 4 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 15.60 32.15 49.34 1'05.61

16.55 17.19 16.27
7 6 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.47 32.06 1'07.14

16.59
8 1 COLTELLI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.87 33.57 51.86 1'09.53

17.70 18.29 17.67

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:27

Batteria 9
1 1 CENTRA Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 14.92 30.29 46.02 1'01.22

15.37 15.73 15.20
2 2 MALLOGGI Fabio 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.58 29.77 46.27 1'02.59

15.19 16.50 16.32
3 6 PIPPI Alessio 1997 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.36 31.20 47.43 1'04.00

15.84 16.23 16.57
4 5 MORINO Tommaso 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.53 31.57 48.26 1'04.49

16.04 16.69 16.23
5 8 DI PIETRO Vittorio 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.41 31.37 47.81 1'04.64

15.96 16.44 16.83
6 4 VALLADARES Stefano 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 15.22 31.35 48.05 1'05.03

16.13 16.70 16.98
7 3 BAZZOLI Alessio 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.12 31.11 48.66 1'06.34

15.99 17.55 17.68
8 7 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.17 32.58 49.90 1'07.67

16.41 17.32 17.77

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:29

Batteria 10
1 6 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.63 29.02 47.12 1'02.74

13.39 18.10 15.62
2 3 BACCI Luca 1995 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.01 30.74 46.84 1'02.80

15.73 16.10 15.96
3 8 CAVALLERO Andrea 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 14.88 30.25 46.75 1'03.09

15.37 16.50 16.34
4 7 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.19 30.83 46.92 1'03.10

15.64 16.09 16.18
5 1 BENA' Giovanni 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.25 31.63 48.32 1'04.78

16.38 16.69 16.46
6 2 DI SIMO Lorenzo 1996 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.56 31.93 48.96 1'05.18

16.37 17.03 16.22
7 5 SIGLIOCCOLO Marco 1995 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 16.01 32.58 49.70 1'05.76

16.57 17.12 16.06
8 4 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 16.22 32.75 49.54 1'05.80

16.53 16.79 16.26

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:30
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Batteria 11
1 1 CIVERA Simone 1995 ITA Mito asd - Torino 14.94 30.25 46.31 1'02.02

15.31 16.06 15.71
2 3 VISCONTI Nicola 1991 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.29 31.04 47.07 1'02.80

15.75 16.03 15.73
3 6 RAVENNI Pietro 1994 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.23 30.98 46.94 1'03.14

15.75 15.96 16.20
4 8 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 15.49 31.29 47.49 1'03.28

15.80 16.20 15.79
5 2 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.07 30.56 46.98 1'03.41

15.49 16.42 16.43
6 5 ROSCI Pietro Maria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 15.52 31.36 47.77 1'03.80

15.84 16.41 16.03
7 7 BACCEI Gabriele 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 15.57 31.79 48.40 1'05.22

16.22 16.61 16.82

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:32

Batteria 12
1 3 MAGNANO Edoardo 1996 ITA Mito asd - Torino 14.27 29.22 44.47 59.79

14.95 15.25 15.32
2 5 GEMELLO Riccardo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.42 29.52 44.79 59.96

15.10 15.27 15.17
3 1 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 14.27 27.77 45.39 1'01.13

13.50 17.62 15.74
4 4 GERMELLI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.59 29.70 45.81 1'01.68

15.11 16.11 15.87
5 8 NARDI Filippo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.47 29.85 46.01 1'02.26

15.38 16.16 16.25
6 7 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.24 30.94 47.11 1'02.84

15.70 16.17 15.73
7 6 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.08 30.97 47.04 1'02.86

15.89 16.07 15.82

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CAMPOLMI Pietro 1987 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:33

Batteria 13
1 4 ROMANI Tommaso 1992 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.16 27.30 42.12 56.74

14.14 14.82 14.62
2 8 VALERA Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.87 28.05 43.03 58.18

14.18 14.98 15.15
3 6 MICCOLI Alessandro 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.11 28.79 44.13 59.32

14.68 15.34 15.19
4 5 PELARATTI Umberto 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.29 29.31 44.45 59.50

15.02 15.14 15.05
5 7 PUCELLI Dario 1994 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 14.01 29.17 44.81 1'00.48

15.16 15.64 15.67
6 3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 14.60 29.67 45.51 1'01.08

15.07 15.84 15.57
7 2 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.79 30.18 46.12 1'01.74

15.39 15.94 15.62
8 1 GIACOMAZZI Stefano 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.28 29.64 45.92 1'01.81

15.36 16.28 15.89

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:35

Batteria 14
1 4 PRATESI Leonardo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.02 27.25 42.91 58.72

14.23 15.66 15.81
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

2 6 FOGNINI Marco 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.97 28.78 43.93 58.93
14.81 15.15 15.00

3 3 RAVENNI Andrea 1994 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.80 28.38 44.08 59.55
14.58 15.70 15.47

4 5 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.16 29.28 44.72 59.64
15.12 15.44 14.92

5 2 LUNGHI Federico 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.71 29.50 45.08 1'00.30
14.79 15.58 15.22

6 1 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.30 29.34 45.34 1'00.95
15.04 16.00 15.61

7 7 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 14.73 30.25 45.89 1'01.17
15.52 15.64 15.28

8 8 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 15.00 30.49 46.55 1'02.94
15.49 16.06 16.39

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:36

Batteria 15
1 4 CERAGIOLI Marco 1990 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.06 27.31 42.08 56.57

14.25 14.77 14.49
2 2 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.01 28.80 44.01 58.82

14.79 15.21 14.81
3 3 CAVAZZINI Marco 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.31 29.15 44.37 59.56

14.84 15.22 15.19
4 6 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.11 28.98 44.45 59.79

14.87 15.47 15.34
5 1 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.99 29.24 44.98 1'00.30

15.25 15.74 15.32
6 5 SERAFIN Iacopo 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.10 29.20 45.10 1'00.78

15.10 15.90 15.68
7 8 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.70 29.73 45.41 1'00.79

15.03 15.68 15.38
8 7 CAPRARI David 1995 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 14.03 29.48 45.47 1'02.06

15.45 15.99 16.59

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 16:38
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6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 54.06

Ragazzi Maschi 98
1 BENA' Giovanni 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.25 31.63 48.32 1'04.78

16.38 16.69 16.46
2 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 15.60 32.15 49.34 1'05.61

16.55 17.19 16.27
3 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.81 32.73 50.18 1'07.29

16.92 17.45 17.11
4 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.32 33.68 51.07 1'07.88

17.36 17.39 16.81
5 BELLOTTO Vittorio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.37 33.62 51.16 1'07.94

17.25 17.54 16.78
6 SALVADORI Lorenzo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.17 33.42 51.56 1'09.07

17.25 18.14 17.51
7 MATTAVELLI Fabio 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.60 34.52 51.97 1'09.15

17.92 17.45 17.18
8 COLTELLI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.87 33.57 51.86 1'09.53

17.70 18.29 17.67
9 PASSERA Matteo 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 16.62 34.33 52.96 1'11.19

17.71 18.63 18.23
10 BERNARDI Giancarlo 1998 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.47 36.40 54.38 1'11.98

18.93 17.98 17.60
11 BRUSCHI Andrea 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.48 35.46 54.07 1'12.10

17.98 18.61 18.03
12 ROMAGNOLI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.24 35.12 53.83 1'12.70

17.88 18.71 18.87
13 VALLESE Valerio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 17.66 36.44 55.51 1'13.41

18.78 19.07 17.90
14 PESSIONE Giulio 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.93 36.49 55.37 1'13.59

18.56 18.88 18.22
15 VALERIANO Luca 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.99 36.15 55.65 1'13.88

18.16 19.50 18.23
16 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 17.60 36.22 55.28 1'14.02

18.62 19.06 18.74
17 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 17.58 36.30 55.31 1'14.07

18.72 19.01 18.76
18 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 17.80 35.97 55.23 1'14.30

18.17 19.26 19.07
19 MASERAZZO Gianluca 1998 ITA Mito asd - Torino 17.33 35.81 55.02 1'14.87

18.48 19.21 19.85
20 INVERNALE Samuele 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.92 36.99 57.23 1'15.32

19.07 20.24 18.09
21 MARINELLI Davide 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 18.08 37.22 57.12 1'16.57

19.14 19.90 19.45
22 PROTA Valerio 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 18.19 37.48 57.05 1'16.83

19.29 19.57 19.78
23 TANINI Mirco 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.68 37.75 57.99 1'17.18

20.07 20.24 19.19
24 QUERCINI Marco 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 18.82 38.66 59.06 1'19.17

19.84 20.40 20.11
25 CORTOPASSI Edoardo 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.43 41.53 1'03.50 1'24.63

21.10 21.97 21.13

NON CLASSIFICATI

BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 16.24 34.46 53.41 SQ
18.22 18.95 18.41

Falsa partenza

DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Ragazzi Maschi 96-97
1 MAGNANO Edoardo 1996 ITA Mito asd - Torino 14.27 29.22 44.47 59.79

14.95 15.25 15.32
CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Asti Nuoto 14.11 28.98 44.45 59.79

14.87 15.47 15.34
3 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.70 29.73 45.41 1'00.79

15.03 15.68 15.38
4 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 14.27 27.77 45.39 1'01.13

13.50 17.62 15.74
5 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 14.73 30.25 45.89 1'01.17

15.52 15.64 15.28
6 CENTRA Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 14.92 30.29 46.02 1'01.22

15.37 15.73 15.20
7 NARDI Filippo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.47 29.85 46.01 1'02.26

15.38 16.16 16.25
8 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.63 29.02 47.12 1'02.74

13.39 18.10 15.62
9 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.24 30.94 47.11 1'02.84

15.70 16.17 15.73
10 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 14.82 30.18 46.74 1'02.89

15.36 16.56 16.15
11 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.19 30.83 46.92 1'03.10

15.64 16.09 16.18
12 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 15.49 31.29 47.49 1'03.28

15.80 16.20 15.79
13 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.07 30.56 46.98 1'03.41

15.49 16.42 16.43
14 ROSCI Pietro Maria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 15.52 31.36 47.77 1'03.80

15.84 16.41 16.03
15 BORGHI Massimiliano 1996 ITA Mito asd - Torino 15.54 31.48 47.75 1'03.88

15.94 16.27 16.13
16 PIPPI Alessio 1997 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.36 31.20 47.43 1'04.00

15.84 16.23 16.57
17 MORINO Tommaso 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.53 31.57 48.26 1'04.49

16.04 16.69 16.23
18 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.79 31.92 48.34 1'04.70

16.13 16.42 16.36
19 BOLDRINI Diego 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 15.78 31.77 48.31 1'04.93

15.99 16.54 16.62
20 DI SIMO Lorenzo 1996 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.56 31.93 48.96 1'05.18

16.37 17.03 16.22
21 BACCEI Gabriele 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 15.57 31.79 48.40 1'05.22

16.22 16.61 16.82
22 DALLE PIAGGE Filippo 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.57 31.79 48.87 1'05.72

16.22 17.08 16.85
23 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 16.22 32.75 49.54 1'05.80

16.53 16.79 16.26
24 HUA Sheng Antonio 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 15.62 31.88 49.00 1'05.89

16.26 17.12 16.89
25 ACOCELLA Erman 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 14.94 30.71 48.26 1'06.08

15.77 17.55 17.82
DE LA PIERRE Edoardo 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.94 32.37 49.48 1'06.08

16.43 17.11 16.60
27 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.13 32.77 49.97 1'06.93

16.64 17.20 16.96
28 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.47 32.06 1'07.14

16.59
29 GUARDUCCI Edoardo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.90 32.81 50.41 1'07.32

16.91 17.60 16.91
30 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.16 32.97 50.25 1'07.38

16.81 17.28 17.13
31 BALDI Cosimo 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.71 32.85 50.16 1'07.47

17.14 17.31 17.31
32 BENEDETTI Matteo 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 16.10 32.70 50.11 1'07.65

16.60 17.41 17.54
33 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.17 32.58 49.90 1'07.67

16.41 17.32 17.77
34 IOVANE Gali Gaset 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.11 32.66 50.40 1'07.97

16.55 17.74 17.57
35 CASTAGNA Alessandro 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.15 33.61 51.35 1'08.36

17.46 17.74 17.01
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36 STASSI Luca 1997 ITA Mito asd - Torino 16.35 33.96 51.99 1'08.49
17.61 18.03 16.50

37 SEGHETTI Luca 1997 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 16.78 34.12 51.99 1'09.16
17.34 17.87 17.17

38 CALDERA Giacomo 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.49 33.70 51.74 1'09.52
17.21 18.04 17.78

39 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 15.79 32.42 50.37 1'10.12
16.63 17.95 19.75

40 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 16.83 34.32 52.77 1'10.80
17.49 18.45 18.03

41 BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.10 34.74 53.09 1'11.58
17.64 18.35 18.49

42 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 16.34 33.69 52.76 1'11.63
17.35 19.07 18.87

43 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 17.44 35.60 54.71 1'13.41
18.16 19.11 18.70

44 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 20.79 42.74 1'04.99 1'25.80
21.95 22.25 20.81

Juniores Maschi
1 VALERA Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.87 28.05 43.03 58.18

14.18 14.98 15.15
2 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.01 28.80 44.01 58.82

14.79 15.21 14.81
3 RAVENNI Andrea 1994 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.80 28.38 44.08 59.55

14.58 15.70 15.47
4 CAVAZZINI Marco 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.31 29.15 44.37 59.56

14.84 15.22 15.19
5 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.16 29.28 44.72 59.64

15.12 15.44 14.92
6 LUNGHI Federico 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.71 29.50 45.08 1'00.30

14.79 15.58 15.22
7 PUCELLI Dario 1994 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 14.01 29.17 44.81 1'00.48

15.16 15.64 15.67
8 SERAFIN Iacopo 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.10 29.20 45.10 1'00.78

15.10 15.90 15.68
9 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.30 29.34 45.34 1'00.95

15.04 16.00 15.61
10 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 14.60 29.67 45.51 1'01.08

15.07 15.84 15.57
11 GERMELLI Lorenzo 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.59 29.70 45.81 1'01.68

15.11 16.11 15.87
12 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.79 30.18 46.12 1'01.74

15.39 15.94 15.62
13 GIACOMAZZI Stefano 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.28 29.64 45.92 1'01.81

15.36 16.28 15.89
14 CIVERA Simone 1995 ITA Mito asd - Torino 14.94 30.25 46.31 1'02.02

15.31 16.06 15.71
15 CAPRARI David 1995 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 14.03 29.48 45.47 1'02.06

15.45 15.99 16.59
16 MALLOGGI Fabio 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.58 29.77 46.27 1'02.59

15.19 16.50 16.32
17 BACCI Luca 1995 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 15.01 30.74 46.84 1'02.80

15.73 16.10 15.96
18 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.08 30.97 47.04 1'02.86

15.89 16.07 15.82
19 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 15.00 30.49 46.55 1'02.94

15.49 16.06 16.39
20 CAVALLERO Andrea 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 14.88 30.25 46.75 1'03.09

15.37 16.50 16.34
21 RAVENNI Pietro 1994 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.23 30.98 46.94 1'03.14

15.75 15.96 16.20
22 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.31 31.33 47.60 1'04.07

16.02 16.27 16.47
23 DI PIETRO Vittorio 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.41 31.37 47.81 1'04.64

15.96 16.44 16.83
24 VALLADARES Stefano 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 15.22 31.35 48.05 1'05.03

16.13 16.70 16.98
25 LOVO Giulio 1995 ITA Mito asd - Torino 15.26 31.50 48.47 1'05.13

16.24 16.97 16.66
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26 SCALA Andrea Giulio 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 15.78 31.46 48.10 1'05.34
15.68 16.64 17.24

27 LOMARTIRE Stefano 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.63 31.61 48.59 1'05.38
15.98 16.98 16.79

28 SIGLIOCCOLO Marco 1995 ITA Tirrenica N As Dil 16.01 32.58 49.70 1'05.76
16.57 17.12 16.06

29 BAZZOLI Alessio 1994 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.12 31.11 48.66 1'06.34
15.99 17.55 17.68

30 DI MUCCIO Fabrizio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 17.76 36.23 55.60 1'14.77
18.47 19.37 19.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP

Assoluti Maschi
1 CERAGIOLI Marco 1990 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.06 27.31 42.08 56.57

14.25 14.77 14.49
2 ROMANI Tommaso 1992 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.16 27.30 42.12 56.74

14.14 14.82 14.62
3 PRATESI Leonardo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.02 27.25 42.91 58.72

14.23 15.66 15.81
4 FOGNINI Marco 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.97 28.78 43.93 58.93

14.81 15.15 15.00
5 MICCOLI Alessandro 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.11 28.79 44.13 59.32

14.68 15.34 15.19
6 PELARATTI Umberto 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.29 29.31 44.45 59.50

15.02 15.14 15.05
7 GEMELLO Riccardo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.42 29.52 44.79 59.96

15.10 15.27 15.17
8 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.99 29.24 44.98 1'00.30

15.25 15.74 15.32
9 VISCONTI Nicola 1991 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.29 31.04 47.07 1'02.80

15.75 16.03 15.73
10 ANGELONI Simone 1993 SUI Lugano Nuoto 15.70 32.45 49.81 1'06.54

16.75 17.36 16.73
11 MONTAGNA Mattia 1993 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.91 36.16 54.69 1'13.17

18.25 18.53 18.48
12 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA Asti Nuoto 18.55 38.87 1'00.09 1'20.58

20.32 21.22 20.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAMPOLMI Pietro 1987 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP
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